
Ham & Cheese Toastie
Cheese & Tomato Toastie
ADD A SIDE OF CHIPS FOR $2 EXTRA

Side Salad

Chips       

Wedges Served with sour cream and sweet chilli

Extra’s:
Sour cream  $1  Aioli    $1
Sweet chilli  $1  Chilli Lime aioli $1

Coffee / Hot Chocolate 

Tea

$4.50

$4.00

Devonshire Tea
A freshly baked scone served with 
strawberry fields jam, cream, with your 
choice of tea or coffee
 
Fresh in-house Scone
A freshly baked scone served with straw-
berry fields jam & cream

$8.50

$4.90

Milkshakes
Chocolate, strawberry, banana, 
spearmint, caramel, vanilla

Iced Drinks
Coffee, chocolate, mocha all served
with cream and ice cream

Frappes
Coffee, chocolate, mocha all served 
with cream

$5.00
$6.50

$6.80

$6.80
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MENU

HOT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS

SWEETS

SNACKS & SIDES

$6.00
$6.00

$5.00

$6.00

$9.00

All kids’ meals include a pop top juice or
600ml water & Maze pen

Chicken Nuggets & Chips
Kids Fish & Chips
ADD A JELLY CUP FOR $1.5 EXTRA

KIDS COMBOS

$10.00
$10.00

Peri-Peri Chicken Burger  
Lettuce, tomato, red onion, peri-peri chicken, cheese, 
chilli lime aioli on a sourdough bun. Served with chips

Iguana Burger   
Lettuce, tomato, grilled onions, beef, cheese, bacon, 
tomato, relish, aioli on a sour dough bun. Served with chips

Nachos    
Corn chips topped with tomato salsa, cheese, sour 
cream, avocado and spring onion

Fish & Chips   
Battered fish served with chips, salad, lemon & tartare

BLT   
Bacon, Lettuce, tomato, aioli, tomato relish on toasted 
Turkish bread

Extra’s:
Bacon  $3  Jalapenos $1  Relish $1
Avocado  $2  Egg   $1 

$18.50

$17.50

$13.50

$14.50

$13.50

Toasted Turkish Bread & Water 
Please ask for today’s selection

ADD A SIDE OF CHIPS / GARDEN SALAD 
FOR $2 EXTRA

Wrap & Water    

Chilli Dog & Shake   
Hotdog, with cheese, chilli sauce served 
with regular chips and regular shake

UPGRADE TO A LARGE SHAKE FOR
$1 EXTRA

$13.50

$12.50

$14.50

COMBOS


