

#### COMBOS

Peri-Peri Chicken Burger Lettuce, tomato, red onion, peri-peri chicken, cheese,	\$17.50	Toasted Turkish Bread & Water Please ask for today's selection	\$13.50
chilli lime aioli on a sourdough bun. Served with chips		ADD A SIDE OF CHIPS / GARDEN SALAD FOR \$2 EXTRA	
Iguana Burger Lettuce, tomato, grilled onions, beef, cheese, bacon, tomato, relish, aioli on a sour dough bun. Served with chips	\$18.50	Wrap & Water	\$12.50
Nachos Corn chips topped with tomato salsa, cheese, sour cream, avocado and spring onion	\$13.50	Chilli Dog & Shake Hotdog, with cheese, chilli sauce served with regular chips and regular shake	\$14.50
Fish & Chips	\$14.50	UPGRADE TO A LARGE SHAKE FOR \$1 EXTRA	

\$6.00

\$6.00

#### \$13.50 **BLT** Bacon, Lettuce, tomato, aioli, tomato relish on toasted Turkish bread

Battered fish served with chips, salad, lemon & tartare

#### Extra's: **\$3** Relish \$1 Jalapenos Bacon **\$1** \$1 Egg Avocado

### HOT DRINKS

Coffee / Hot Chocolate	\$4.50
Tea	\$4.00

### SNACKS & SIDES

**Ham & Cheese Toastie** 

**Cheese & Tomato Toastie** 

ADD A SID	E OF CHIPS FOR \$2 EXTRA	
Side Sala	d	\$5.00
Chips		\$6.00
Wedges	Served with sour cream and sweet chilli	\$9.00

Extra's:			
Sour cream	<b>\$1</b>	Aioli	<b>\$1</b>
Sweet chilli	<b>\$1</b>	Chilli Lime aioli	<b>\$1</b>

All kids' meals include a pop top juice or

## COLD DRINKS

**Milkshakes** 

Chocolate, strawberry, banana, spearmint, caramel, vanilla	Lrg	\$6.50
Iced Drinks Coffee character mache all conved		\$6.80
Coffee, chocolate, mocha all served with cream and ice cream		\$6.80
Frappes Coffee chacolate macha all corved		
Coffee, chocolate, mocha all served with cream		

\$5.00

SmI

### KIDS COMBOS

600ml water & Maze pen	
Chicken Nuggets & Chips Kids Fish & Chips	\$10.00 \$10.00
ADD A JELLY CUP FOR \$1.5 EXTRA	

# SWEETS

Devonshire Tea A freshly baked scone served with strawberry fields jam, cream, with your choice of tea or coffee	\$8.50
Fresh in-house Scone A freshly baked scone served with straw- berry fields jam & cream	\$4.90